Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

20th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Fleet Boat
C

C

Fleet Boat
F

Class

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

Class

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class

Ronstan A Cat Mid-Winters

C Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

350 Woody (5.0) 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0
Cope

192 Ken 3.0 8.0 50 (11.0) 8.0
Marshack

99 Ben Hall 7.0 (12.0) 2.0 6.0 7.0

994 Nigel Pitt 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 (11.0)

165 Bob 6.0 7.0 150 7.0 2.0
Webbon

294 Mike 13.0 10.0 8.0 120 4.0
Krantz

335 Martin (256.0) 13.0 11.0 150 5.0
Hamilton

291 Jeff Myers 11.0 15,0 17.0 14.0 (28.0)

7 Andrew 120 1.0 120 23.0 (27.0)
Woods

212 Kevin Grice 18.0 16.0 18.0 (21.0) 12.0

127 Paul Kaub 10.0 140 190 170 13.0

231 Bach (28.0) 27.0 24.0 180 9.0
Wilson

108 Robert Orr (36.0 240 16.0 250 17.0

DNS)

342 Dustin 16.0 17.0 220 220 23.0
Romey

211 Danny (36.0 36.0 36.0 16.0 16.0
Goritski DNC) DNC DNC

23 Laura 240 230 21.0 240 (25.0
Muma

332 Terry Back 210 250 (36.0 36.0 29.0

OCS) DNE

12 Mac (29.0) 28.0 26.0 280 21.0
Mccallum

308 Warren 270 (36.0 36.0 26.0 26.0
Mitchell DNF) OCS

154 Gordon (36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0
Isco DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

122 John (36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0
Scheifer DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

F Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

320 Bailey White 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0

235 Matthew 4.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 1.0
Keenan

230 Bob Hodges 9.0 50 (23.0) 3.0 20.0

7.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

(20.0)

19.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

18.0

11.0

14.0

10.0

25.0

16.0

24.0

21.0

36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

(23.0)

8.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

(17.0)

14.0

5.0

13.0

8.0

16.0

15.0

7.0

12.0

(36.0

0CS)

21.0

10.0

11.0

23.0

36.0

DNF

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

1.0

18.0

3.0

6.0

10.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

13.0

5.0

(20.0)

17.0

15.0

16.0

14.0

23.0

24.0

19.0

25.0

36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

2.0

(22.0)

12.0

Total
22.0

52.0

55.0

55.0

64.0

90.0

101.0

113.0

118.0

119.0

123.0

148.0

156.0

166.0

185.0

175.0

198.0

198.0

233.0

288.0

288.0

Total
40.0

73.0

77.0

Nett
17.0

41.0

43.0

44.0

47.0

70.0

76.0

85.0

91.0

98.0

103.0

120.0

120.0

130.0

149.0

150.0

162.0

169.0

197.0

252.0

252.0

Nett
17.0

51.0

54.0
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4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

A Class
Catamaran

1311

44

268

358

66

293

336

73

309

290

37

Tracy Oliver
Larry Woods
Andrew

Burdett

Tony
Vandenoever
Todd Woods
Ronald Roth
Palmer Galt
Oliver

OH Rodger
Bill Vining

Mark Skeels

Gerald
Mawson

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1 F
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A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

15.0 2.0
20 90
17.0  19.0
19.0 18.0
14.0 22.0
(23.0) 20.0
26.0 21.0
(36.0 36.0
DNC) DNC
220 (36.0
DNF)
20.0 26.0
(36.0 36.0
DNC) DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

320
44

192
235
350
165
99

994
230
127
291

294
66
1311
342
268
212
358
290
332
309
293
23

Bailey White
Larry Woods
Ken Marshack
Matthew Keenan
Woody Cope
Bob Webbon
Ben Hall

Nigel Pitt

Bob Hodges
Paul Kaub

Jeff Myers
Andrew Woods
Mike Krantz
Todd Woods
Tracy Oliver
Dustin Romey
Andrew Burdett
Kevin Grice
Tony Vandenoever
Mark Skeels
Terry Back

Bill Vining
Ronald Roth

Laura Muma

6.0
13.0
4.0
9.0
(36.0
DNS)
20.0
10.0
36.0

DNC

36.0
DNS

25.0

36.0
DNC

10.0
5.0
20.0
(36.0
OCS)
19.0
22.0
RDG
13.0
9.0
27.0

29.0

30.0

(22.0)

6.0
19.0
14.0
24.0
22.0
RDG
18.0
15.0
30.0
(36.0

DNF)
31.0

9.0

27.0

26.0

22.0

17.0

22.0
RDG

(36.0
DNF)

36.0
DNS

29.0

36.0
DNS

28.0

19.0

(36.0
0CS)

22.0

20.0

36.0
OCS

22.0
RDG

36.0
DNS

36.0
DNS

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNS

36.0
DNS

CrewName Rating Place Points

1
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

7.0

21.0

(27.0)

28.0

18.0

22.0
RDG

36.0
DNS

36.0
DNS

26.0

36.0
DNS

36.0
DNS

90.0

119.0

154.0

166.0

186.0

173.0

196.0

240.0

242.0

244.0

269.0

68.0

83.0

127.0

130.0

150.0

150.0

160.0

204.0

206.0

208.0

233.0
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28
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30

O O O O m O

Rank Fleet Boat
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Rank Fleet Boat
1 F
2 C

A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

Class

A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

Class
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

335 Martin Hamilton
336 Palmer Galt Oliver
308 Warren Mitchell
231 Bach Wilson
12 Mac Mccallum
108 Robert Orr

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating
320 Bailey White
1311 Tracy Oliver
350 Woody Cope
235 Matthew Keenan
230 Bob Hodges
994 Nigel Pitt
165 Bob Webbon
192 Ken Marshack
44 Larry Woods
294 Mike Krantz
7 Andrew Woods
gl Ben Hall
335 Martin Hamilton
127 Paul Kaub
291 Jeff Myers
212 Kevin Grice
342 Dustin Romey
358 Tony Vandenoever
268 Andrew Burdett
293 Ronald Roth
336 Palmer Galt Oliver
66 Todd Woods
23 Laura Muma
108 Robert Orr
332 Terry Back
290 Mark Skeels
231 Bach Wilson
12 Mac Mccallum
308 Warren Mitchell
309 Bill Vining

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating
320 Bailey White
99 Ben Hall

25
26
27
28
29
DNS

Place
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DNF
DNF

Place

25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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Fleet Boat
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A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

Class

A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

350
268
192
1311
994
294
358
336
335

44
235
165
108
291
212
127
293
23

342
230
231
290
12

332
308
66

309

Woody Cope
Andrew Burdett
Ken Marshack
Tracy Oliver
Nigel Pitt

Mike Krantz
Tony Vandenoever
Palmer Galt Oliver
Martin Hamilton
Andrew Woods
Larry Woods
Matthew Keenan
Bob Webbon
Robert Orr

Jeff Myers

Kevin Grice

Paul Kaub
Ronald Roth
Laura Muma
Dustin Romey
Bob Hodges
Bach Wilson
Mark Skeels
Mac Mccallum
Terry Back
Warren Mitchell
Todd Woods

Bill Vining

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

320
235
230
350
44
99
165
994
73
1311
192
294
336
291
335

Bailey White
Matthew Keenan
Bob Hodges
Woody Cope
Larry Woods
Ben Hall

Bob Webbon
Nigel Pitt

OH Rodger
Tracy Oliver

Ken Marshack
Mike Krantz
Palmer Galt Oliver
Jeff Myers

Martin Hamilton

CrewName Rating
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
oCS
oCS
DNS
DNS

Place
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3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
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29
30
31
32
32

Rank
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Fleet Boat
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A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

Class

A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

211
127
231
66

268
212
342
293

23
108
308
309
12
290
37
332
358

Danny Goritski
Paul Kaub
Bach Wilson
Todd Woods
Andrew Burdett
Kevin Grice
Dustin Romey
Ronald Roth
Andrew Woods
Laura Muma
Robert Orr
Warren Mitchell
Bill Vining

Mac Mccallum
Mark Skeels
Gerald Mawson
Terry Back

Tony Vandenoever

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

235
165
350
294
335
44
99
192
231
320
994
212
127
358
73
211
108
336
268
230
12
1311
293
342
66

Matthew Keenan
Bob Webbon
Woody Cope
Mike Krantz
Martin Hamilton
Larry Woods
Ben Hall

Ken Marshack
Bach Wilson
Bailey White
Nigel Pitt

Kevin Grice

Paul Kaub

Tony Vandenoever
OH Rodger
Danny Goritski
Robert Orr
Palmer Galt Oliver
Andrew Burdett
Bob Hodges
Mac Mccallum
Tracy Oliver
Ronald Roth
Dustin Romey

Todd Woods

CrewName Rating

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
RDG
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
DNE
OCS

Place

© o0 N o o b~ W DN

N N N 2 A A A A A A A A -«
N =~ T O © 0o N o o o W hMN =~ O

RDG
23
24

16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
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33

Rank
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Fleet Boat
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A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

Class

A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran
A Class Catamaran

A Class Catamaran

23
308

291
332
309
37

290

Laura Muma
Warren Mitchell
Andrew Woods
Jeff Myers
Terry Back

Bill Vining
Gerald Mawson

Mark Skeels

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

350
230
994
291
g9
165
192
235
1311
21
108

212
342
127
332
66

231
335
294
308
358
293
320
12

23

268
44

37

309
336
73

290

Woody Cope
Bob Hodges
Nigel Pitt

Jeff Myers

Ben Hall

Bob Webbon
Ken Marshack
Matthew Keenan
Tracy Oliver
Danny Goritski
Robert Orr
Andrew Woods
Kevin Grice
Dustin Romey
Paul Kaub
Terry Back
Todd Woods
Bach Wilson
Martin Hamilton
Mike Krantz
Warren Mitchell
Tony Vandenoever
Ronald Roth
Bailey White
Mac Mccallum
Laura Muma
Andrew Burdett
Larry Woods
Gerald Mawson
Bill Vining
Palmer Galt Oliver
OH Rodger
Mark Skeels

CrewName Rating

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
DNF

Place
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RDG
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNF
DNS
DNS

25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
36.0
36.0
36.0



R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 F A Class Catamaran 320 Bailey White 1 1.0
2 C A Class Catamaran 350 Woody Cope 2 2.0
3 F A Class Catamaran 230 Bob Hodges 3 3.0
4 C A Class Catamaran 192 Ken Marshack 4 4.0
5 C A Class Catamaran 335 Martin Hamilton 5 5.0
6 C A Class Catamaran 99 Ben Hall 6 6.0
7 C A Class Catamaran 231 Bach Wilson 7 7.0
8 C A Class Catamaran 7 Andrew Woods 8 8.0
9 C A Class Catamaran 994 Nigel Pitt 9 9.0
10 C A Class Catamaran 23 Laura Muma 10 10.0
11 C A Class Catamaran 332 Terry Back 11 11.0
12 C A Class Catamaran 108 Robert Orr 12 12.0
13 C A Class Catamaran 291 Jeff Myers 13 13.0
14 C A Class Catamaran 294 Mike Krantz 14 14.0
15 C A Class Catamaran 127 Paul Kaub 15 15.0
16 C A Class Catamaran 212 Kevin Grice 16 16.0
17 C A Class Catamaran 165 Bob Webbon 17 17.0
18 F A Class Catamaran 235 Matthew Keenan 18 18.0
19 F A Class Catamaran 1311 Tracy Oliver 19 19.0
20 F A Class Catamaran 358 Tony Vandenoever 20 20.0
21 C A Class Catamaran 211 Danny Goritski 21 21.0
22 F A Class Catamaran 268 Andrew Burdett 22 22.0
22 F A Class Catamaran 293 Ronald Roth RDG 22.0
24 C A Class Catamaran 12 Mac Mccallum 23 23.0
25 C A Class Catamaran 342 Dustin Romey OCS 36.0
25 C A Class Catamaran 308 Warren Mitchell DNF  36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 44 Larry Woods OCS 36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 66 Todd Woods OCS 36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 336 Palmer Galt Oliver DNS 36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 73 OH Rodger DNS 36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 309 Bill Vining DNF 36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 290 Mark Skeels DNS 36.0
25 F A Class Catamaran 37 Gerald Mawson DNS 36.0
R8
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating Place Points
1 C A Class Catamaran 350 Woody Cope 1 1.0
2 F A Class Catamaran 320 Bailey White 2 2.0
3 C A Class Catamaran 994 Nigel Pitt 3 3.0
4 C A Class Catamaran 165 Bob Webbon 4 4.0
5 C A Class Catamaran 212 Kevin Grice 5 5.0
6 C A Class Catamaran 192 Ken Marshack 6 6.0
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211
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235
293
23

332
308
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358
336
73
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37

Tracy Oliver
Martin Hamilton
Mike Krantz

Ben Hall

Jeff Myers

Bob Hodges
Andrew Woods
Danny Goritski
Robert Orr
Dustin Romey
Bach Wilson
Todd Woods
Mac Mccallum
Paul Kaub

Larry Woods
Matthew Keenan
Ronald Roth
Laura Muma
Terry Back
Warren Mitchell
Bill Vining
Andrew Burdett
Tony Vandenoever
Palmer Galt Oliver
OH Rodger
Mark Skeels

Gerald Mawson
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